ﬁ Google Analytics

Total Visits
1,027,852

% of Total: 100.00% (1,027,852)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:02

Site Avg: 00:02:02 (0.00%)

Pageviews

2,001,539

% of Total: 100.00% (2,001,539)

Unique Visitors

894,537

% of Total: 100.00% (894,537)

Avg. Pages / Visit
1.95

Site Avg: 1.95 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:02:09

Site Avg: 00:02:09 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

70.27%

Site Avg: 70.27% (0.00%)

Ready.gov Web Performance Metrics

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

90.6%

Avg. Visits per Visitor

H1 N2 M Other

Visits and Bounce Rate by Source / Medium

Source / Medium

(direct) / (none)
ads.yahoo.com / referral
google / organic

google.org / referral
mpd.mxptint.net / referral
nyml.ib.adnxs.com / referral
lax1.ib.adnxs.com / referral

hatgao.coxanhmuahe.com / refer
ral

cuoctinh.coxanhmuahe.com / ref
erral

bing / organic

Sessions

284,562
152,716
144,355
30,879
22,115
14,955

12,962

12,398

12,148

11,065

© 2015 Google

Bounce
Rate

75.31%

69.07%

62.81%

63.77%

74.16%

67.70%

68.40%

56.31%

55.86%

58.90%

Dec 1, 2014 - Dec

Total Pageviews

Page Title Pageviews

Home | Ready.gov 548,321

Emergency Alerts,
Ready.gov

374,420
Listo | Ready.gov 96,773

Build A Kit |

Ready.gov 69,297

Today | Ready.gov 35,623

Visits by Social Network

Social Network

Facebook
Twitter
FC2
Blogger
Weebly
Crunchyroll
reddit
CafeMom
LinkedIn

Google+

31, 2014

Bounce
Rate

71.25%

77.00%

80.38%

35.25%

80.80%

Sessions

5,269

2,186

751

573

463

390

171

132

76

71





